A LA CARTE FOR SHARING
SMALL BITES #HW&/)v&5
12:00PM-14:30PM

JAPANESE PORK BELLY BAO BUN | B ETERXI&
Glazed Slow Cooked Pork Belly, Fresh Cucumber &
Japanese Pickled Ginger

ERATER HEF MR ANEE

FRESH PAPAYA SALAD ROLL | BARNWVEE Qfgjj
Green Papaya & Green Mango Salad, Rice Noodles &

Thai Style Dressing

BEARNRBFERDE EHREAET

Add Poached Tiger Prawn MECE FE IR

SPICED EDAMAME | &g O
Boiled Edamame Toasted with Secret Spice Mix Recipe
Iat D Ee MBS T

SWEET POTATO FRIES | YEEHE % Q{Q

Homemade Tamarind-Based BBQ Sauce

BREBEZFIREE
SPICY LEVEL VEGAN-FRIENDLY CONTAINS SHELLFISH
FREE MR HrrsEssy

J ¥ 2

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
ERLBSHERBS RN —RBE

$98

$78
+$30

$58

$68

CONTAINS NUTS
SRR /tE

&



A LA CARTE FOR SHARING
SMALL BITES #HW&/)v&5
12:00PM-14:30PM

ASIAN HAMACHI CEVICHE | ém}ﬁﬁaﬁ%jj
Seasoned Raw Hamachi with Coconut Calamansi Dressing,
Asian Salsa Condiment & Fresh Coriander

FRAE T EH R FOSRBET , DM DERTHE

BALINESE BEEF TARTARE | &£ E4pyfthith j%&
Hand Cut French Beef Seasoned With Sambal, Shallot
Peanuts, Chilli & Fresh Lime
FUEEEF M2 S8 TR TEE Bk 1E

TEMPURA FISH & CHIP FINGER | %ﬁﬁ*’ﬁ%%gfﬁj
Seasoned Sweet Potato & Wasabi Tartar Sauce

HERLZEMME

UNAGI TERIYAKI SLIDER | Btk sk fnse &
Pickled Daikon, Crispy Chicken Skin & Wasabi Mayonnaise
MO MR RILZET

$188

$158

$148

$108

SPICY LEVEL VEGAN-FRIENDLY CONTAINS SHELLFISH CONTAINS NUTS

ERIEE (UES bt o

J ¥ 2

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
ERLBSHERBS RN —RBE

SRR /tE

&



A LA CARTE FOR SHARING
BIG BITES =k
12:00PM-14:30PM

DAILY CHINESE SOUP | mz{E N5
Please ask our server for today’ s freshly boiled selection
Blmiks EE S HigE

GWEI LO SHRIMP WONTON | REZ&IRER %
Shrimp Ravioli, Grey Shrimp Broth, Seasonal Green Vegetable
& Chinese Spring Onion

HRER B FRBR

WAGYU BEEF “BO CHAI FAN” STYLE PAELLA |
M RIFER

Crusted Bomba Rice, Assorted Mushroom,

Wagyu Beef A4 Sirloin, Chinese Sausage & Beef Jus
AP SR EIRER 35> Ad 4782 PR ECF A0+

ASIAN SPICY & SOUR SEAFOOD RISOTTO |
MERSHIEEANER ) D

Tom Yum Soup Based Risotto, Whole Roasted Lobster,
Squid, Scallop & Fresh Lime
KEINGEARNR R 2R T FREE

SPICY LEVEL VEGAN-FRIENDLY CONTAINS SHELLFISH
ERIEE MR HrrsEssy

J ¥ 2

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
ERLBSHERBS RN —RBE

$110

$168

$398

$398

CONTAINS NUTS
SRR /tE

&



A LA CARTE FOR SHARING
BIG BITES =k
12:00PM-14:30PM

TAIWAN BEEF NOODLE | 8 4P%aE

Spiced Beef Broth, Beef Shank & Brisket, Hand Sliced
Noodles & Pak Choi

MBS SRR I F TR RN

CRISPY MARINATED PORK BELLY | Mf&RZ B {Eh#
Green Papaya & Green Mango Condiment,
Pineapple Curry Sauce

BARNKREEREK EEMIEE

GLAZED WAGYU BEEF SHORT RIB | f1¥4h&
Slow Cooked Beef Short Rib, Spiced Glaze,
Vegetable Relish & Mashed Potato

IBE TSI B BOTREE

INDIAN INSPIRED VEGETABLE CURRY | E[J EE IR B ik ®/g

Coconut Curry Base, Asian Seasonal Vegetables,
Fragrant Rice

1R+ PSR » 55 M S5 R B B OK R

JAPANESE UNAGI SOBA BOWL | H{@EZE 2

& Sesame Sauce
BT ORRE ETRANRZ E

SPICY LEVEL VEGAN-FRIENDLY CONTAINS SHELLFISH

ERIEE (UES bt o

J ¥ 2

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
ERLBSHERBS RN —RBE

m

Cold Buckwheat Soba Noodles, Onsen Egg, Glazed Unagi

$198

$248

$368

$168

$238

CONTAINS NUTS
SRR /tE

&



A LA CARTE FOR SHARING
SWEET BITES EH{E4
12:00PM-14:30PM

CALAMANSI CAKE | IZFEERS
Candied Lemon & Black Tea Chantilly Cream
BEEIR AL S h

$98

SALTED CARAMEL COCONUT SUNDAE | Emkeesasnst ()  $128

Peanuts, Hot Fudge & Caramelised Pop Corn
TEE KA NERERES

MATCHA SOUFFLE TART | H&E i FE#2

Hot Matcha Tart with Homemade Vanilla Ice Cream

MHEEILERNERZTHE

ASIAN FLAVOURED ICE CREAM & SORBET
SELECTION | ¥ EM ZHE R Tt (9)
Homemade with Seasonal Ingredients

BERAAFHLEM

GLUTEN FREE

®

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
ERLBSHERBS RN —RBE

$98

$88

2 scoops / MK

+$40

extra scoop / —EK



DRINKS LIST

BUBBLES
TENUTA SANT” ANNA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT NV 375ML

WHITE WINE
CHARDONNAY, ROBERT MONDAVI, TWIN OAKS
2018, California, USA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIE DI ROMAN
2015, Friuli, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO, VIE DI ROMAN
2016, Friuli, Italy

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ROBERT MONDAVI,
TWIN OAKS

2017, California, USA

VALMAGGIORE SANDRONE
2016, Nebbiolo d’ Alba, Italy

PINOT NOIR, OCCIDENTAL
2014, Sonoma Coast, USA

BEER
ASAHI SUPER DRY, JAPAN

MIDNATTSSOL INDIA PALE ALE, LOCKEBY BRYGGERI, SWEDEN

FILS DE POMME LE SAUVAGE CIDER, FRANCE

YOUNG MASTER IMPERIAL STOUT, HONG KONG

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
BB H R R U —REH -

GLASS

$70

$148

$160

$148

$180

BOTTLE

$188
$485

$480

$850

$800

$480

$990

$1,850

330ML

$80

$90

$90

$120



SIGNATURE CONCOCTIONS

THE ART-DOMUS
Goji Berry Vodka, Purple Yam Liqueur, Almond Milk
Honey, Citrus, Egg White

MOREL NEGRONI
The Botanist Gin, Dried Morel Sous-Vide Rosso Vermouth,

Campari, Japanese Umami Bitters

IN THE CHAMBER
Dewar’s 12 Years Old, Yuzu Marmalade, Fresh Lime Juice,
Cucumber Bitters, Sugar Cane

SAKURA HIGHBALL
Mount Gay Black Barrel, Sakura Liqueur,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Pomegranate Tonic

CLUB DE ASIA
Remy Martin Club De Remy, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Fresh

Lime Juice, Lemongrass, Orange Bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
OLD-FASHIONED
WHISKEY SOUR
CLOVER CLUB

GIMLET

BLOODY MARY
MARGARITA

PALOMA

DAIQUIRI

MOJITO

Please ask our artisan for your favourite classics and
selection of spirits.

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
ERLBSHERBS RN —RBE

GLASS

$150

$178

$160

$160

$220

$140



NON-ALCOHOLIC CONCOCTIONS

PURPLE YAM
Ceder’s Crisp, Purple Yam Puree, Almond Milk, Honey

YUZU
Seedlip Garden, Yuzu Marmalade, Fresh Grapefruit,

Sugar Cane

TARO
Taro Puree, Coconut Cordial, Fresh Pineapple Juice,
Cherry

THAI LIME

Thai Lime, Ginger & Lemongrass, Tonic Water

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
REGULAR
DECAFFEINATED

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
EETHEEARIARERNBYBY  FENRBEELHBESTOENEE -
ERLBSHERBS RN —RBE

GLASS

$110

$110

$110

$110

CUpP

$45
$45
$45

$80
$80
$80
$80



TEA

K11 ARTUS SIGNATURE BLEND [HONEYBUSH &

LEMONGRASS]

HONG KONG BREAKFAST
GENMAICHA GREEN TEA
LONG JING GREEN TEA
FLORAL EARL GREY
NANA MINT CHILL
CHAMOMILE BLOSSOMS
PERSIMMON PEACH
YUNNAN PU-ERH
ORIGINAL JASMINE GREEN
DARJEELING
OSMANTHUS

ALAIN MILLIAT JUICE SELECTION
ORANGE

APPLE COX'S

PINK GRAPEFRUIT

PINEAPPLE

RED TOMATO

MANGO

SOFT DRINK
COKE

COKE LIGHT
SPRITE
SODA

TONIC
GINGER BEER
GINGER ALE

MINERAL WATER
AQUA PANNA 750ML
SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML

Please advise a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

Prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

ERTAEEARHREZRABNBY  BENRBEELREESCORNRE -

BB H R R U —REH -

$85

$80

$75

$75



